
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Recorded Presentation
Date: Tuesday, September 29, 2020 2:14:58 PM

 
 

From: Han, James 
Sent: Thursday, September 24, 2020 5:22 PM
To: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit
<Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Sadorra, Rey
<rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham,
Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Recorded Presentation
 
Hi Team,
 
We are fast approaching the community meeting.  We have moved the date for the meeting to Oct

19th, because of conflicts on Oct 15 (Presidential debates).  Prior to the community meeting and in

conjunction with the release of
the resubmittal documents on Oct 7th, we will be posting a video
online.  The video will include both a staff presentation and applicant presentation.  Please have
your comment by Monday morning for our staff meeting on 9/28. 
 
We want to keep the staff presentation concise.  With clear instruction for the community
members. 
 
The primarily outline/objectives are
·        
Provide a brief history of the Diridon Station area and goals of the City that we envision for the

area.
·        
How the applicants project may help the City achieve those goals
·        
Summary of all the outreach we have done. 
·        
Provide resources for them to research e.g. City links, videos, the application
·        
Encourage them to have questions and comments, to help us determine if they are consistent

with the goals and objective of the City. 
 
That is the framing of the presentation, what we need from our development partners is to provide
a bullet of items (keep it to less than 10 please):  The following are just examples and fully vetted to
be accurate.
·        
Summarize in a sentence what is the object/goal for the City (from the respective department)

for this area. E.g. DOT – To bring a world case mobility system that will connect the most transit
rich station in the United States.

·        
Summarize other programs, documents, plan etc. that are happening outside of this project and
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links
·        
What in the project are we doing to try to meet those goals and where are those things written

in the application e.g. PW – a District utility system that aims to minimize waste and …. And the
details are outlined in the Public
Infrastructure 

·        
Your department staff contact if they have additional or more technical questions

If you have any questions or comments please let me know.
 
Thank you,
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
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